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Junior Masculina

Nom

JORDI

JOEL

ANTONI
PAU

*JOAN
*LLUIS
*ERICK
ALEJANDRO
WALID

HECTOR

EDUARDO
*ROGER
JESUS
EDUARDO
ISAAC
*PATRICK
HORST

Cognoms Club

CLUB NATACIO
RAMOS SITGES
VALLDOSERA
SANCHEZ COTA-ZERO
SUAREZ
SOLER RAMOS INDEPENDENT
FONTANALS INDEPENDENT
GARCIA -
FONTANALS INDEPENDENT
MONTANES FARRUS TEAM
MARTI PARERA CA LAYETANA
RICO
LORENZO INDEPENDENT
GUERRERO MOTOS ALEX
CABAU INDEPENDENT
SOTO RED RUNNERS
GUERRERO MOTOS ALEX
SOLER RAMOS INDEPENDENT
FERRIZ INDEPENDENT
EHRLICH

Temps

00:43:01

00:44:23

00:44:36
00:44:37
00:46:13
00:46:24
00:48:20
00:50:59
00:52:02

00:53:58

00:55:15
00:56:10
00:58:26
01:01:53
01:06:53
01:13:45

INDEPENDIENTE 01:14:54
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